





Peter Kay at The O2 Arena & UK Tour
Friday 2 December 2022 — Saturday 21 June 2025

The LONG wait is over ... the funniest man not only in Bolton but the UK is back,
and he is back for his first tour In 12 years with his comeback, record-breaking
arena tour that you will not want to miss!

From ‘Garlic Bread' to ‘Everybody in it's spitting’, Peter Kay is the hysterical
one-man band everybody is talking about and arguably Britain’s most
popular comedian of recent years. Bolton born Peter Kay is equally well known
for both his hilarious stand-up routine and his ‘Phoenix Nights’ and ‘Car Share’
TV shows.

Commenting at the announcement of the tour, Peter says “It's good to get
back to what | love doing best, stand-up comedy and if there’s ever a time
people need a laugh it's now”.

Peter’s 2010 tour still officially ranks with the Guinness Book of Records as the
biggest selling comedy tour of all time, playing to over 1.2 million people. Peter
Kay will also be the first in history to hold a residency at The O2 Arena London.

Be amongst the first to see Peter Kay’s already sold-out live show by booking
tickets or VIP Hospitality with Euroevents today. Please email or call for
availability and details.

PETER KAY
RESIDENCY AT THE O2
2022-2025!

Bookings & Enquiries
+44 0333 456 7890
info@euroevents.com
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Peter Kay at The O2 Arena & UK Tour
Friday 2 December 2022 — Saturday 21 June 2025

The O2 Arena Seating Plan for Peter Kay shows
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PETER KAY TICKETS
& VIP HOSPITALITY AT
THE O2 ARENA

Private Suites 20/24 guests
on Level 1& 2

Shared private suites
for 2+ guests on Level 2 & 3

Onsite Restaurants

VIP Lower Tier tickets with
access to VIP Lounge

Floor, Lower and Upper
tier levels seating

Bookings & Enquiries
+44 0333 456 7890
info@euroevents.com
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Peter Kay at The O2 Arena & UK Tour
Friday 2 December 2022 — Saturday 21 June 2025

Full list of Peter Kay dates at The O2 Arena 2022 — 2025 as at 13.11.22

Fri 16 Dec 22 Sat 29 Jul 23 Sat 24 Feb 24
Sat 21 Jan 23 Wed 30 Aug 23  Sat 23 Mar 24
Sat 18 Feb 23 SAT 9 Sep 23 Sat 20 Apr 24
Wed 22 Mar 23 Sat 7 Oct 23 Sat 4 May 24
Sat 22 Apr 23 Sat 18 Nov 23 Sun 2 Jun 24

Sat 20 May 23 Sat 16 Dec 23 Sat 13 Jul 24

Sat 3 Jun 23 Sat 6 Jan 24 Sat 10 Aug 24

Sat 7 Sep 24
Tue 8 Oct 24
Sat 16 Nov 24
Tue 5 Dec 24
Sat 25 Jan 25
Sat 22 Feb 25

.. plus more tbc

OTHER PETER KAY
UK VENUES 2022 - 2025

AO Arena, Manchester
Utilita Arena, Birmingham
Resorts World Arenaq,
Birmingham
M&S Bank Arena, Liverpool
First Direct Arena, Leeds
Utilita Arena, Sheffield
Motorpoint Arena, Nottingham
Utilita Arena, Newcastle
OVO Arena, Glasgow
Cardiff Int. Arena, Cardiff
3Areana, Dublin

The SSE Arena, Belfast

Bookings & Enquiries
+44 (0)333 456 7890
info@euroevents.com
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Peter Kay at The O2 Arena & UK Tour
Friday 2 December 2022 — Saturday 21 June 2025

The VIP Suite gives a whole new meaning to corporate entertainment.

Situated around the stunning O2 Arend, each of the 92 sumptuous suites
enjoy unrestricted views of the stars performing below and will provide you

with an impeccable world-class service. A truly unforgettable experience.

The VIP Suites include the following luxuries...

« Magnificently designed, spacious (400 - 500 sq ft) private retreat
e Fully serviced bar and tailored cuisine from Levy Restaurants
e Wall plasma screen TV with PC link-up and wireless access

PRIVATE SUITES AT
THE O2 ARENA
INCLUDE:

Accommodate
20/24 guests

Pre-book food & drinks
from a wide menu selection
or on the day
Full wine list
Dedicated waiting staff

Event management

2 VIP Car Parking Places

Bookings & Enquiries
+44 0333 456 7890
Info@euroevents.com
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CONTACTUS

For further information
& to book:

London Office
+44 (0)333 456 7890

WhatsApp/Text
+44 (0)7768 808983

email
Info@euroevents.com

Skype
corporatehospitality

Website chat
WwWww.euroevents.com

Send to a friend

Sign up for Text Alerts,
Special Offers &
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